

pachet alimente gradinita

I.D.: 61895856

Data publicarii	13.10.21	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 781,26 RON - 781,26 RON

Descriere: denumire um tva_art cantitate pret_unitar valoare total tva_ded AB UNT (65%) 200G buc 9 25 9,3 232,5 253,43 20,93 ML LAPTE UHT (3,5%) 1L* buc 9 48 5,7 273,6 298,22 24,62 KAZ SMANTANA 25% GRASIME kg 9 4 16,85 67,4 73,47 6,07 TACAM ALBA PG kg 9 8,39 3,75 31,46 34,29 2,83 FISH FINGER (BURGER) PG kg 9 7,7 16 123,2 134,29 11,09 OUA buc 9 60 0,46 27,6 30,08 2,48 FICAT IMPORT 1/2KG PG* kg 9 3 8,5 25,5 27,8 2,3 total 781,26 851,58 70,32
